
Pelagic Pleasure Craft, Used & Consignment Vessels Needed.
No Sale, No Fee

Contact: Dave 08 6499 2370 | dave@boatsaleswa.com.au

Chivers Marine offers only the best brands supported by the best
aftersales service in the industry.

Contact: 9434 1822 | sales@chiversmarine.com.au

Family owned business that has been a proud part of Western
Australia’s boating scene since the mid 1970s.

Contact: Adam 0421 540 771 | 9409 1020
adam@challengemarine.com.au

Sales and service of Suzuki outboards, and repair major brands of
outboards. Chandlery shop with fishing tackle & spare parts.

Contact: Kevin 9437 6477 or Connor 0411 775 852 |
kevin@leisurecat.com.au

GOLD SPONSORS
Please support our sponsors as well as receive a Club

discount by showing your membership card.

Aussie Liquor for everyday great prices on liquor and Vibe
Spearwood for discount price to Club members.

Contact: Rod 0419 904 336 | rod@aussieliquor.com.au

Members receive four cents
per litre discount on all fuels
at Vibe Spearwood (333
Rockingham Road).

Anglers Fishing World is a 100% Australian owned specialised
fishing tackle business. AFW prides itself in giving the highest
level of advice & service, whilst stocking all the top brands of
rods, reels, lures, tackle & accessories.

Contact: Marco 0412 678 944 | 9433 4768
info@anglersfishingworld.com.au

Members receive 10% off
everything store-wide (excluding
already discounted items).

Members receive 5% discount on
new Yamaha outboard engines
(excluding any other offers).
Also up to 10% discount on all
chandlery, safety gear, parts and
electronics.

Members receive 10% off all
outboards services.

Members receive 10% discount on
Marine batteries and discounted
selling commission of 6% for
vessels on consignment. Free
appraisals – on or off-site.

Free onsite valuation service at
the Club. Interactive sales
screen onsite. 
Free Premium Advertising
package & Club Marine agreed
valuation certificates.

Members receive 15% discount
on Pedders parts only.

Pedders Cockburn offer repairs, replacement and upgrade parts
including: GVM Upgrades, Shock Absorbers, Coil Springs,
Steering, Towbars, Wheel Alignments, Chassis Parts and Brakes.

Contact: 9414 8618 | cockburn@pedders.com.au
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CLUB SPONSORS

SILVER SPONSORS

10%-15% discount for Club
Members.

10% discount to Club Members

Members receive 10% discount.

20% discount for non-account
CPB Member & family friends.

Members receive 5% discount
off all shop items & food.

Members receive a 3% discount
on new boat packages or a new
aluminium trailer.

$300 discount on Premium &
Ultimate package trailer for Club
Members. 30% discount on new
bearings with trailer service, plus
other discounts.

20% discount off the premium for
Club Members. 

Canning Vale Powder Coaters & Sandblasting. Working 24/7,
offering full pre-treatment & coating to both aluminium & steel
products.

Contact: Mark 0433 843 373 | 9455 3669
mark@cvpowdercoaters.net.au

Genesis Craft have been at the forefront of the WA boating
industry for 20 years.

Contact: Matt 0433 209 097 | 9399 8322
matt@genesisicraft.com.au

Spitfire Boat Trailers build high-quality aluminium boat
trailers ranging from 2,000kg ATM to 4,500kg ATM

Contact: Mike 0422 978 992 | mike@spitfirewa.com.au 

Offering a friendly & personal; propeller sales, repair and
modification service in Western Australia for over 55 years.

Contact: Steve 9314 7000 |
steve@thepropellerspecialist.com.au 

Comprehensive insurance cover for trailer boats, private vessels,
power or sail— stored in or out of the water, including water
skiing or yacht racing options. 

Contact: Sarah Brown 9202 8000 |
sarahb@tridentinsurance.com.au

Fins Seafood is a nationally awarded, socially conscious
seafood supplier that partners with the best fishers and
farmers in Western Australia.

Contact: 08 9433 3453 | shop@finsseafood.com.au

Woodies Café, Fuel, Bait & Tackle.

Contact: Jim 0418 666 392 | jim@boatstorageaustralia.com

Fencing, gates, insurance work, automation, building & facility
maintenance, mini earth works & mild fabrication.
 
Contact: Eren 0403 309 626 | sales@bcmfencing.com.au
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